
PSA Meeting Agenda

March 22, 2023

Welcome and Opening Prayer Daniela Jennison and Tori Banu, PSA Co-Chairs

PSA Update Daniela Jennison and Tori Banu, PSA Co-Chairs

Stations of the Cross Thursday, April 6, 2023 at 1:30pm

Performed by Grade 8

Color Wars Tuesday, April 11 - Friday, April 14, 2023

Run by Student Council

Saints Society Performance (Middle School) Thursday April 13 and Friday April 14, 2023

Mother/Son Event (TBC) Saturday, April 28, 2023

PSA Event Chairs: Caroline Maloney

Grandparents & Special Persons Day Friday May 5, 2023

Run by the School

Book Fair Monday, May 8th - Friday May 12th

Run by Librarians, supported by parent volunteers

Art Show Wednesday May 17, 2023

Run by the School

Saints Society Performance (Grade 4) Thursday June 1 and Friday June 2, 2023

Field Day Friday, June 9, 2023

Run by gym teachers supported by parent volunteers

End of Year Party Tuesday, June 14, 2023

PSA Event Chairs: Daniela Jennison & Tori Banu

New Parent Orientation Evening Wednesday, June 7, 2023

Run by School, supported by parent volunteers

New Family Welcome Ambassadors Summer 2023

Development Update 2023 Mary Beth Cox

May Fast Cash Calendars Sold April 2023, Winners pulled May 2023

Golf Tournament September 25, 2023

PSA 2023-2024 Update New co-chairs!


